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INTRODUCTION

The men’s 800 m final was held in the late evening of August 8™. The heats were held three days

earlier on August 5", with the semi-finals the following evening. In the six heats, the first three

finishers qualified automatically, and the six fastest non-automatic qualifiers also progressed.

There were three semi-finals; the first two in each qualified for the final automatically, along with

the two fastest losers. The average speeds for each athlete over every 100 m segment are

included in this report, as well as a graph of each athlete’s position at each 100 m split. The split

data were provided by SEIKO. The results of the final are shown below.

M London hmpinashins
World Championships 4-13 Avgust 2017 7
-
"i., 800 Metres Men - Final
RECORDE REBULT MNANE COUNTRY ACE VENLE DATE
World Record [T} 1:40.91 David Lekuta RUDISHA KEN 24 Londo Aug 2012
Championships Record [[] 1:43.04 Billy KONCHELLAH KEN 26 1Sep
World Leading [N 1:43.10 Emmanuel Kipkurui KORIR KEN 22 Mo 21
Area Record[[_] National Record [ | Perzonal Best|[ .| Seaszon Best -]
8 August 2017  21:36 START TIME 19°C | 56%
TEMPIRATURE v HWUMIDETY
FLACE NANE COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH LANE RESIAT
1 Plerre-Ambrolse BOSSE FRA 1My?2 & 1-44.67 5|
2 Adam KSZCZOT POL 250589 8  1.44.95 O
3 Kipyegon BETT KEN 1Feb¥ & 1:45.21
4 Kyle LANGFORD GBR  2Feb% 3 1:45.25 |
5 Nijel AMOS BOT _ 15Mar %4 o 1:45.83
6 Mohammed AMAN ETH 10 Jan 94 2 1:46.06
7 Thiago ANDRE BRA  4Auwg¥ 9 1:46.30
8 Brandon MCBRIDE CAN  1Sun%% 7 1:47.09

TimIng and Measurement by SEIKO

AT-800-M-1--1-- RS1..v1

Isswed at 21:41 on Tuesday, 08 August 2017

Official Partners

| &TDK | [TOYOTA| [Zasis | [SEIKO| [ewowvsion| [ TBSA |

Table 1. List of abbreviations used.

Q Automatic qualifier for next round DNF | Did not finish
q Qualified for next round as fastest loser | PB Personal best time
DQ | Disqualified SB Season’s best time
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Figure 1. The mean speeds for each 100 m segment for each athlete in Heat 1.
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Figure 2. The position of each athlete after each 100 m segment in Heat 1.
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1126 Bett, Kipyegon (KEN) Q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.76 24.91 38.15 51.84 1:05.16  1:18.38 1:32.06 @ 1:45.76
100m 12.76 12.15 13.24 13.69 13.32 13.22 13.68 13.70
400m 51.84 53.92
1307 Kramer, Andreas (SWE) Q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.47 24.85 37.92 51.61 1:05.30 1:18.64 1:32.27 1:45.98
100m 12.47 12.38 13.07 13.69 13.69 13.34 13.63 13.71
400m 51.61 54.37
1447 Windle, Drew (USA) Q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.77 25.95 39.27 52.89 1:06.38 1:19.80 1:32.90 1:46.08
100m 12.77 13.18 13.32 13.62 13.49 13.42 13.10 13.18
400m 52.89 53.19
1336 Ayouni, Abdessalem (TUN) q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.46 25.03 38.33 51.99 1:05.40 1:18.74 1:32.23 1:46.19
100m 12.46 12.57 13.30 13.66 13.41 13.34 13.49 13.96
400m 51.99 54.20
1261 Arroyo, Andrés (PUR) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.62 25.22 38.64 52.13 1:05.58 1:19.01 1:32.46  1:46.46
100m 12.62 12.60 13.42 13.49 13.45 13.43 13.45 14.00
400m 52.13 54.33
1460 Ibadin, Edose (NGR) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.53 25.09 38.55 52.34 1:05.86 1:19.30 1:32.66 1:46.51
100m 12.53 12.56 13.46 13.79 13.52 13.44 13.36 13.85
400m 52.34 54.17
1353 Alzaabi, Saud (UAE) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.90 25.64 39.16 53.37 1:07.86 1:23.10 1:38.22 1:53.34
100m 12.90 12.74 13.52 14.21 14.49 15.24 15.12 15.12
400m 53.37 59.97
1193 Maung, Pyae Sone (MYA) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 13.60 26.50 40.37 55.84 1:13.04  1:32.31 1:52.56  2:13.38
100m 13.60 12.90 13.87 15.47 17.20 19.27 20.25 20.82
400m 55.84 77.54
603 Belferar, Amine (ALG) DNF
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.62 25.19 38.34 51.94 1:05.35
100m 12.62 12.57 13.15 13.60 13.41
400m 51.94
aar N =
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Figure 3. The mean speeds for each 100 m segment for each athlete in Heat 2.
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Figure 4. The position of each athlete after each 100 m segment in Heat 1.
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1202 Kupers, Thijmen (NED) Q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.53 25.07 38.17 52.00 1:05.49 1:19.07 1:32.32 1:45.53
100m 12.53 12.54 13.10 13.83 13.49 13.58 13.25 13.21
400m 52.00 53.53
760 McBride, Brandon (CAN) Q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.45 25.04 38.14 51.80 1:05.31 1:18.83  1:32.04 1:45.69
100m 12.45 12.59 13.10 13.66 13.51 13.52 13.21 13.65
400m 51.80 53.89
872 Loépez, Kevin (ESP) Q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time | 12.64 25.29 38.34 5217 | 1:05.66 @ 1:19.28  1:32.52 | 1:45.77
100m = 12.64 12.65 13.05 13.83 13.49 13.62 13.24 13.25
400m 52.17 53.60
684 Gakeme, Antoine (BDI) q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.54 25.39 38.57 52.31 1:05.84 1:19.00 1:32.23 1:45.97
100m 12.54 12.85 13.18 13.74 13.53 13.16 13.23 13.74
400m 52.31 53.66
966 Langford, Kyle (GBR) q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.78 25.59 38.72 52.28 1:06.00 1:19.42 1:32.78 1:46.38
100m 12.78 12.81 13.13 13.56 13.72 13.42 13.36 13.60
400m 52.28 54.10
1187 Lopez, Jesus Tonatiu (MEX) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.28 25.26 38.52 52.19 1:05.80 1:19.21 1:32.53  1:46.71
100m 12.28 12.98 13.26 13.67 13.61 13.41 13.32 14.18
400m 52.19 54.52
627 Paris, Leandro (ARG) PB Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.87 25.78 38.75 52.45 1:06.10 1:19.59 1:33.12 1:47.09
100m 12.87 12.91 12.97 13.70 13.65 13.49 13.53 13.97
400m 52.45 54.64
619 Moya, Pol (AND) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.64 25.99 39.05 52.71 1:06.33  1:20.25 1:34.29 1:49.06
100m 12.64 13.35 13.06 13.66 13.62 13.92 14.04 14.77
400m 52.71 56.35
s -7
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Figure 5. The mean speeds for each 100 m segment for each athlete in Heat 3.
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Figure 6. The position of each athlete after each 100 m segment in Heat 3.
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1145 Rotich, Ferguson Cheruiyot (KEN) Q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.32 25.25 38.59 51.95 1:05.59  1:19.08 1:32.47 1:45.77
100m 12.32 12.93 13.34 13.36 13.64 13.49 13.39 13.30
400m 51.95 53.82
1399 Harris, Isaiah (USA) Q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.76 25.40 38.80 52.32 1:05.89 1:19.31 1:32.86  1:45.82
100m 12.76 12.64 13.40 13.52 13.57 13.42 13.55 12.96
400m 52.32 53.50
957 Giles, Elliot (GBR) Q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.99 25.68 39.19 52.44 1:06.04 1:19.30 1:32.68 1:45.86
100m 12.99 12.69 13.51 13.25 13.60 13.26 13.38 13.18
400m 52.44 53.42
1160 Alzofairi, Ebrahim (KUW) q PB Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.92 26.11 39.60 52.94 1:06.46 1:19.80 1:33.19  1:46.29
100m 12.92 13.19 13.49 13.34 13.52 13.34 13.39 13.10
400m 52.94 53.35
864 De Arriba, Alvaro (ESP) q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.79 25.46 39.00 52.49 1:06.00 1:19.46  1:33.02 1:46.42
100m 12.79 12.67 13.54 13.49 13.51 13.46 13.56 13.40
400m 52.49 53.93
1173 El Guesse, Abdelati (MAR) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 13.20 25.89 39.39 52.62 1:06.25 1:19.60 1:33.32 1:46.74
100m 13.20 12.69 13.50 13.23 13.63 13.35 13.72 13.42
400m 52.62 54.12
1263 Sanchez, Ryan (PUR) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.39 24.99 38.38 52.09 1:05.66 1:19.12 1:32.66 1:50.74
100m 12.39 12.60 13.39 13.71 13.57 13.46 13.54 18.08
400m 52.09 58.65
aar N =
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Figure 7. The mean speeds for each 100 m segment for each athlete in Heat 4.
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1138 Korir, Emmanuel Kipkurui (KEN) Q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.91 25.68 39.41 53.03 1:06.79  1:20.33 1:33.80 1:47.08
100m 12.91 12.77 13.73 13.62 13.76 13.54 13.47 13.28
400m 53.03 54.05
1250 Rozmys, Michal (POL) Q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.82 25.94 39.87 53.44 1:07.22 1:20.52 1:33.97 1:47.09
100m 12.82 13.12 13.93 13.57 13.78 13.30 13.45 13.12
400m 53.44 53.65
713 Andre, Thiago (BRA) Q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 13.06 25.67 39.45 53.02 1:06.83 1:20.27 1:33.88 1:47.22
100m 13.06 12.61 13.78 13.57 13.81 13.44 13.61 13.34
400m 53.02 54.20
1015 Amankwah, Alex (GHA) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.72 25.79 39.57 53.20 1:07.02 1:20.56 1:34.12 1:47.56
100m 12.72 13.07 13.78 13.63 13.82 13.54 13.56 13.44
400m 53.20 54.36
1006 Reuther, Marc (GER) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.62 25.63 39.27 52.90 1:06.60 1:20.27 1:33.73 1:47.78
100m 12.62 13.01 13.64 13.63 13.70 13.67 13.46 14.05
400m 52.90 54.88
923 Dahmani, Samir (FRA) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 13.08 25.80 39.64 53.21 1:07.04 1:20.62 1:34.30 1:48.62
100m 13.08 12.72 13.84 13.57 13.83 13.58 13.68 14.32
400m 53.21 55.41
637 Bol, Peter (AUS) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.84 25.78 39.76 53.38 1:07.24 1:20.96 1:34.75 1:49.65
100m 12.84 12.94 13.98 13.62 13.86 13.72 13.79 14.90
400m 53.38 56.27
632 Farah, Ahmed Bashir (ART) PB Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.91 26.07 40.00 53.60 1:07.46 1:21.25 1:3546 1:50.04
100m 12.91 13.16 13.93 13.60 13.86 13.79 14.21 14.58
400m 53.60 56.44
%mmw /\ LEEDS BECKETT UNIVERSITY ™
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Figure 9. The mean speeds for each 100 m segment for each athlete in Heat 5.
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Figure 10. The position of each athlete after each 100 m segment in Heat 5.

~

m’ ionshi 0 y, { LEEDS BECKETT UNIVERSITY ™
. CARNEGIE SCHOOL OF SPORT IAAF

1




707 Amos, Nijel (BOT) Q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.56 25.09 38.61 52.46 1:06.70 1:20.43 1:33.85 1:47.10
100m 12.56 12.53 13.52 13.85 14.24 13.73 13.42 13.25
400m 52.46 54.64
919 Bosse, Pierre-Ambroise (FRA) Q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.54 25.19 38.77 52.60 1:06.79  1:20.31 1:33.74  1:47.25
100m 12.54 12.65 13.58 13.83 14.19 13.52 13.43 13.51
400m 52.60 54.65
1244 Kszczot, Adam (POL) Q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 13.20 26.06 39.72 53.56 1:07.53 1:20.66 1:34.17 1:47.36
100m 13.20 12.86 13.66 13.84 13.97 13.13 13.51 13.19
400m 53.56 53.80
1179 Smaili, Mostafa (MAR) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.67 25.18 38.84 52.71 1:06.89 1:20.43 1:34.41 1:47.50
100m 12.67 12.51 13.66 13.87 14.18 13.54 13.98 13.09
400m 52.71 54.79
1054 English, Mark (IRL) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.70 25.53 39.22 53.10 1:07.21 1:20.99 1:34.45 1:48.01
100m 12.70 12.83 13.69 13.88 14.11 13.78 13.46 13.56
400m 53.10 54.91
1360 Mayanja, Abu Salim (UGA) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.66 24.94 38.36 52.26 1:06.46 1:20.64 1:34.28 1:48.11
100m 12.66 12.28 13.42 13.90 14.20 14.18 13.64 13.83
400m 52.26 55.85
747 Mbotto, Francky (CAF) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.97 25.70 39.46 53.28 1:07.41 1:21.17  1:35.44 1:51.76
100m 12.97 12.73 13.76 13.82 14.13 13.76 14.27 16.32
400m 53.28 58.48
848 Mohamed, Hamada (EGY) DNF
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time
100m
400m
aar N =
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Figure 11. The mean speeds for each 100 m segment for each athlete in Heat 6.
O O O O O O O
o Q@ @ o]
O-Brazier
o]
_5 O=Aman
§ =@-Learmonth
[=)]
% ——Lewandowski
=
y i Tuka
e Kryeziu
= Andujar
o] 0} O 0} O 0]
100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800
Distance (m)

Figure 12. The position of each athlete after each 100 m segment in Heat 6.
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1379 Brazier, Donavan (USA) Q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.45 25.16 38.45 51.90 1:05.37 1:1850 1:31.85 1:45.65
100m 12.45 12.71 13.29 13.45 13.47 13.13 13.35 13.80
400m 51.90 53.75
892 Aman, Mohammed (ETH) Q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.89 25.61 39.47 53.04 1:06.54 1:19.63  1:32.81 1:45.81
100m 12.89 12.72 13.86 13.57 13.50 13.09 13.18 13.00
400m 53.04 52.77
967 Learmonth, Guy (GBR) Q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.18 25.35 38.69 52.13 1:05.60 1:18.78 1:32.12 1:45.90
100m 12.18 13.17 13.34 13.44 13.47 13.18 13.34 13.78
400m 52.13 53.77
1245 Lewandowski, Marcin (POL) q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 13.02 25.93 39.57 53.07 1:06.73 1:19.46 1:32.63 1:46.17
100m 13.02 12.91 13.64 13.50 13.66 12.73 13.17 13.54
400m 53.07 53.10
701 Tuka, Amel (BIH) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.58 25.43 39.25 52.84 1:06.40 1:19.59 1:32.96 1:46.54
100m 12.58 12.85 13.82 13.59 13.56 13.19 13.37 13.58
400m 52.84 53.70
1156 Kryeziu, Astrit (KOS) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.13 25.30 38.92 52.34 1:05.89 1:19.81 1:34.30 1:49.94
100m 12.13 13.17 13.62 13.42 13.55 13.92 14.49 15.64
400m 52.34 57.60
856 Andujar, Daniel (ESP) DQ
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.52 25.53 39.03 52.54 1:06.05 1:19.09 1:32.40
100m 12.52 13.01 13.50 13.51 13.51 13.04 13.31
400m 52.54
v N =
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Figure 13. The mean speeds for each 100 m segment for each athlete in Semi-final 1.
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Figure 14. The position of each athlete after each 100 m segment in Semi-final 1.
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1244 Kszczot, Adam (POL) Q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.37 25.02 39.53 53.36 1:07.75 1:20.57 1:33.08 1:46.24
100m = 12.37 12.65 14.51 13.83 14.39 12.82 12.51 13.16
400m 53.36 52.88
707 Amos, Nijel (BOT) Q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.31 24.69 38.81 53.28 1:07.36 1:20.74 1:33.28 1:46.29
100m 12.31 12.38 14.12 14.47 14.08 13.38 12.54 13.01
400m 53.28 53.01
1145 Rotich, Ferguson Cheruiyot (KEN) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.61 24.66 38.44 52.98 1:07.29 1:20.69 1:33.34 1:46.49
100m 12.61 12.05 13.78 14.54 14.31 13.40 12.65 13.15
400m 52.98 53.51
1399 Harris, Isaiah (USA) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.44 24.79 39.05 53.48 1:07.85 1:20.69 1:33.55 1:46.66
100m 12.44 12.35 14.26 14.43 14.37 12.84 12.86 13.11
400m 53.48 53.18
967 Learmonth, Guy (GBR) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.51 24.90 39.21 53.59 1:07.80 1:20.96 1:33.78 1:46.75
100m 12.51 12.39 14.31 14.38 14.21 13.16 12.82 12.97
400m 53.59 53.16
957 Giles, Elliot (GBR) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.47 24.98 39.34 53.43 1:07.65 1:20.95 1:33.76 1:46.95
100m 12.47 12.51 14.36 14.09 14.22 13.30 12.81 13.19
400m 53.43 53.52
1336 Ayouni, Abdessalem (TUN) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.20 24.56 38.59 53.15 1:07.45 1:21.22 1:34.07 1:47.39
100m 12.20 12.36 14.03 14.56 14.30 13.77 12.85 13.32
400m 53.15 54.24
872 Lépez, Kevin (ESP) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.24 24.75 39.18 53.33 1:07.57 1:21.19 1:34.04 1:47.62
100m 12.24 12.51 14.43 14.15 14.24 13.62 12.85 13.58
400m 53.33 54.29
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Semi-final 2
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Figure 15. The mean speeds for each 100 m segment for each athlete in Semi-final 2.
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Figure 16. The position of each athlete after each 100 m segment in Semi-final 2.
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760 McBride, Brandon (CAN) Q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.12 24.52 37.47 50.85 1:04.25 1:17.50 1:31.27 1:45.53
100m 12.12 12.40 12.95 13.38 13.40 13.25 13.77 14.26
400m 50.85 54.68
966 Langford, Kyle (GBR) Q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.64 24.68 38.07 51.43 1:05.07 1:18.58 @ 1:32.44 1:45.81
100m 12.64 12.04 13.39 13.36 13.64 13.51 13.86 13.37
400m 51.43 54.38
1245 Lewandowski, Marcin (POL) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.28 25.02 38.70 51.71 1:05.20 1:18.41 1:32.25 1:45.93
100m 12.28 12.74 13.68 13.01 13.49 13.21 13.84 13.68
400m 51.71 54.22
1138 Korir, Emmanuel Kipkurui (KEN) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.86 24.66 37.67 51.07 1:04.52 1:17.85 1:31.69 1:46.08
100m 12.86 11.80 13.01 13.40 13.45 13.33 13.84 14.39
400m 51.07 55.01
1447 Windle, Drew (USA) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.18 24.98 38.49 52.02 1:05.68 1:19.14  1:32.97 1:46.33
100m 12.18 12.80 13.51 13.53 13.66 13.46 13.83 13.36
400m 52.02 54.31
1160 Alzofairi, Ebrahim (KUW) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.41 24.89 38.27 51.68 1:05.43 1:18.94 1:32.78 1:46.68
100m 12.41 12.48 13.38 13.41 13.75 13.51 13.84 13.90
400m 51.68 55.00
684 Gakeme, Antoine (BDI) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.43 24.81 37.90 51.27 1:04.88 1:18.37 1:32.26 1:47.08
100m 12.43 12.38 13.09 13.37 13.61 13.49 13.89 14.82
400m 51.27 55.81
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Semi-final 3
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Figure 17. The mean speeds for each 100 m segment for each athlete in Semi-final 3.
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1126 Bett, Kipyegon (KEN) Q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.37 24.22 37.81 51.51 1:05.47 1:18.75 1:31.86 1:45.02
100m 12.37 11.85 13.59 13.70 13.96 13.28 13.11 13.16
400m 51.51 53.51
892 Aman, Mohammed (ETH) Q SB Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.41 24.37 37.96 51.65 1:05.64 1:18.91 1:32.04 1:45.40
100m 12.41 11.96 13.59 13.69 13.99 13.27 13.13 13.36
400m 51.65 53.75
919 Bosse, Pierre-Ambroise (FRA) q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.30 24.34 37.92 51.62 1:05.52 1:18.82 1:32.20 1:45.63
100m 12.30 12.04 13.58 13.70 13.90 13.30 13.38 13.43
400m 51.62 54.01
713 Andre, Thiago (BRA) q Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.57 24.57 38.04 51.84 1:05.72  1:19.01 1:32.36  1:45.83
100m 12.57 12.00 13.47 13.80 13.88 13.29 13.35 13.47
400m 51.84 53.99
1250 Rozmys, Michal (POL) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.46 24.67 38.39 52.06 1:06.03 1:19.48 1:32.88 1:46.10
100m 12.46 12.21 13.72 13.67 13.97 13.45 13.40 13.22
400m 52.06 54.04
1307 Kramer, Andreas (SWE) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.23 24.41 38.21 52.04 1:05.95 1:19.30 1:32.70 1:46.25
100m 12.23 12.18 13.80 13.83 13.91 13.35 13.40 13.55
400m 52.04 54.21
1379 Brazier, Donavan (USA) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.52 24.52 38.17 51.86 1:05.81 1:19.11 1:32.51 1:46.27
100m 12.52 12.00 13.65 13.69 13.95 13.30 13.40 13.76
400m 51.86 54.41
864 De Arriba, Alvaro (ESP) Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.50 25.09 38.65 52.28 1:06.22 1:19.56 1:33.03 1:46.64
100m 12.50 12.59 13.56 13.63 13.94 13.34 13.47 13.61
400m 52.28 55.36
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Figure 19. The mean speeds for each 100 m segment for each athlete in the Final.
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919 Bosse, Pierre-Ambroise (FRA) SB Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.31 24.46 37.83 51.39 1:05.13 1:17.67 1:30.65 1:44.67
100m 12.31 12.15 13.37 13.56 13.74 12.54 12.98 14.02
400m 51.39 53.28
1244 Kszczot, Adam (POL) SB Posn.
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 12.18 24.89 38.26 51.78 1:05.46 1:18.47 1:31.69 1:44.95
